Date :

03.11.2020

Reliance

Projects & Property Management

Services Limited

To Whomsoever It may Concern

This is to certify that Mr. Parveen Kumar was employed by us and his particulars of service are as under:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Name

Employee No

Designation

Job Role

Functional Department
Company

Date of Joining

Last Working Day

Reason For Leaving

Last Salary/Consulting Fees Drawn
Date of Birth as per records
P.F.A/C No (For Employees)
E.P.F A/C No.(For Employees)

For Rel Pro & Prop ManSer Ltd,

Authorised signatory

Parveen Kumar

55015178

Dy. Manager

Senior Field Engineer

JC Network Ops Mohindergarh
Rel Pro & Prop ManSer Ltd
28.12.2015

01.09.2020

Resignation

Rs. 8,92,002 /- (pa)
22.03.1982

55015178

55015178

(Formerly known as Reliance Digital Platform & Project Services Limited)

Registered Office: Office-101, Saffron, Nt Centre Point, Panchwati, 5 Rasta, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India - 380 006, Phone: +91-079-3503 1200.

CIN: U72501G]J2019PLC108755



